

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 8821/2011

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

NATIONAL ORGANIC CHEMICAL IND. LTD.& ANR

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 28/06/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv. [N/P]

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present.

List the matter in due course.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[H.S. PARASHER]  
COURT MASTER